Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 096fffaBalbacd2f13e0e772fd4ee29e927eeb9ch2134e92823f84f0aad437ch
Block 000000000000000005e8705eda3el11734a56333bf2f95e2271939417963a2eb0
606470
Timestamp 51795-11-15 19:53:20 utc
Confirmations 235325
Fee Paid 0.00000746

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 3JjCV6136TmYNMIWAe5PDC7rMoYEroRpd5

#0 via ed139b79779793e62clc...[1]

Output 38JYWsDhHDyfShqVxiFpHyqZusq7GAVTWb

#0

Output 17bvDnKqgbvN7vkQbmdYuW64x7hmzGCT8UM

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.43700749 BSV

0.43700749 BSV

0.43200003 BSV

0.005 BSV

0.43700003 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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